Plac Namn

Klass D

1 Peter Lindgvist

2 Lennart Sander
3 Patrik Wessling
4 Lars-Olov Lind

5 Benny Hasth

6 Erik Einan

7 Sara Andersson
8 Benny Claesson
8 Per Einan

8 Lars Ekstrom

8 Jan Eriksson

12 Pierre Burvall

12 Fredrik Dahlback
12 Stefan Johansson
15 Einar Mattsson
16  Per-Ake Berg

17 Helena Hansson
18 Hans Hessel

19 Ellinor Forsberg
19 Sabine Rundstrém
21 Mattias Larsson
22 Roland Tornvall
23 Rolf Andersson
24 Sven Bergstrém
25 Stefan Oberg
Ungdom A

1 Robin Ali

2 Oskar Einan
Klass C

1 Joakim Kindstrém
2 Orjan Molin

3 Moshe Arad

4 Fredrik Kratz

5 Lars-Erik Sundin
6 Sdren Risberg

03 March 2011

Resultatlista

Top-10 Filt Kval 2 MunktellArenan

Nationell tavling 28 November 2010
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Solna BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK
Strangnas BGK
Kdpings BGK
Haninge BGK
Haga BGK
Kdpings BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Enkdpings BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Orebro BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Kopings BGK
Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK

Froslunda BGK
Kdpings BGK

Kdpings BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK

BGK Spiik

Stora Tuna BGK

S1

35
35
44
46
47
41
36
41
41
54
44
49
48
51
45
44
52
45
55
59
49
54
57
53
67

51
48

31
33
30
34
40
39

S2

38
45
41
39
38
46
52
48
48
35
45
41
42
39
47
54
47
55
47
43
56
54
55
60
54

54
59

36
35
42
39
34
36

73
80
85
85
85
87
88
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
92
98
99
100
102
102
105
108
112
113
121

105
107

67
68
72
73
74
75

Snitt

36.5
40.0
42,5
42,5
42.5
43.5
44.0
44.5
44.5
44.5
44.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
49.0
49.5
50.0
51.0
51.0
52.5
54.0
56.0
56.5
60.5

52.5
53.5

33.5
34.0
36.0
36.5
37.0
37.5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

7 Ryno Vestergren
8 Stig Westerberg

8 Peter Vicary

10 Roberth Hummelgren
10 Joakim Lindstrom
12 Gerd Andersson
12 Kurt Norberg

14 Jimmy Ekberg

14 Martin Holmlund
16 Peter Elfvén

16 Birgitta Lundgren
18 Bengt Holgersson
18 Bo Nordstrom

20 Ulla-Britt Hessel
21 Richard Wandel
21 Per Viklund

23 Ingela Eriksson
23 Ulla Ljung

25 Robert Bergling
25 Mats Wallin

25 Anders Ohman
28 Stefan Sdderqvist
28 Hakan Zetterlind
31 Reine Hansson
31 Simon Levander
33 Carl-Eric Almerborn
34 Christian Sodergvist
35 Lennart Rundstrom
36 Jens Dahlin

37 Lena Brown

38 Petter Eriksson
Klass B

1 Robin Andersson
2 Mikael Lindstrém
3 Pirkko Maaninka
4 Per-Ove Garesjo
4 Guy Johansson

6 Hans Fryklund

6 Mikael Johansson
8 Bernt Gustavsson
8 Birgitta Malmgren

03 March 2011

Klubb

Haga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Garphyttans BGK
Aros BGK
Froslunda BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Aros BGK
Enkopings BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Djuld BGK

Mosas BGK

Haga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Strangnas BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Tyreso BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Solha BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Skonsbergs SK
BGK Spiik
Norrtélje BGK

Strangnés BGK
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik

MGK 49 Nykoping
Enkdpings BGK
Haga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

40
35
39
39
38
42
45
42
42
45
45
37
34
49
43
44
44
44
45
41
42
57
39
44
53
56
47
50
62
55
64

26
38
38
36
38
37
34
41
37

S2

36
42
38
40
41
38
35
40
40
38
38
47
50
36
43
42
45
45
46
50
49
35
53
49
40
38
48
46
43
53
58

35
28
31
34
32
34
37
31
35

76
77
77
79
79
80
80
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
86
86
89
89
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
95
96
105
108
122

61
66
69
70
70
71
71
72
72

Snitt

38.0
38.5
38.5
39.5
39.5
40.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
41.5
41.5
42.0
42.0
42.5
43.0
43.0
44.5
44.5
45.5
45.5
45.5
46.0
46.0
46.5
46.5
47.0
47.5
48.0
52.5
54.0
61.0

30.5
33.0
34.5
35.0
35.0
35.5
35.5
36.0
36.0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

10 Daniel Johansson

10 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

12 Stig Pettersson

13 Goran Halvarsson

14 Lennart Stener

15 Benny Karlsson

16 Kenth Bjork

16 Mohammad Mousavi

18 Tony Strémberg

19 Eve Folkesson

19 UL

19 Kaj Soderqyvist

22 Jan Ake Andersson

22 Eva Elfstrand

22 Kurt Levin

25 Tyko Gustavsson

26 Lars Abrahamsson

27 Jan Lindvall

28 Peter Persson

30 Sven-Olof Birgersson

31 Ragnar Eng

Klass A

1 Tommy Blixt

2 Gustav Bjornberg

3 Hakan Robertsson

4 Anders Gorlin

5 Daniel Soderqyvist

6 Bjorn Carro

6 Robert Gustavsson

6 Kari Laakso

6 Jan Soéderqvist

10 Nicklas Karlsson

10 Krister Magnusson

10 Alexander Princis

13 Lars Brown

13 Birger Lindell

15 Patrik Eliasson

15  Ake Lundberg

15 Ronnie Lundgren

15 Bengt Neuman

15 Bernice Thors
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Klubb

Enkdpings BGK
Froslunda BGK

Stora Tuna BGK
MGK Ostra V
Strangnas BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kristineberg BGK
BGK VK-78

MGK Ostra V
Djuld BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
BGK VK-78

Haga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Enkopings BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Tantogardens BGK
Fréslunda BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

BGK Spiik
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Mjolby BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Mjolby BGK
Tyresd BGK
Froslunda BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK

BGK VK-78
Mjolby BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

30
40

38
43
42
41
37
35
36
37
39
45
46
35
35
37
47
36
50
47
49

25
28
32
33
33
32
30
32
36
30
34
29
31
38
30
34
32
34
30

S2

43
33

36
32
34
36
42
44
44
45
43
37
37
48
48
48
39
52
41
46
50

28
26
28
28
29
31
33
31
27
35
31
36
36
29
38
34
36
34
38

73
73

74
75
76
77
79
79
80
82
82
82
83
83
83
85
86
88
91
93
99

53
54
60
61
62
63
63
63
63
65
65
65
67
67
68
68
68
68
68

Snitt

36.5
36.5

37.0
37.5
38.0
38.5
39.5
39.5
40.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.5
41.5
41.5
42.5
43.0
44.0
45.5
46.5
49.5

26.5
27.0
30.0
30.5
31.0
315
315
315
31.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
33.5
33.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0

Sida

3

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

20 Anders Roswall
21 Jan Andersson

21 Mikael Poduschkin
21 Christer Séderlund
24 Mikael llimesj6

25 Andreas Ravetti
25 Thomas Oberg

27 Ronny Granholm
27 Lennart Kensert
27 Stefan Viberg

30 S-1 Mellgvist

31 Jonas Eidenby

32 Patrik Wass
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Klubb

Mjolby BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Tyresd BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Mjolby BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Aros BGK
Orebro BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ostersunds BGK
Haga BGK

S1

33
37
38
34
33
33
39
36
33
36
35
44
47

S2

36
33
32
36
38
40
34
39
42
39
45
45

69
70
70
70
71
73
73
75
75
75
80
89
47

Snitt

34.5
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.5
36.5
36.5
37.5
37.5
37.5
40.0
44.5
47.0

Sida

4

av



